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Schedule

C

Role

- Counselor
- School Nurse
- Psychologist

Employee Type

Full Time

Days (Holiday) -- Total Paid

187

Work Hours

8

Vacation Days

Sick Days
STEPS

10

Annually

$63,759.15

$65,671.92

$67,642.08

$69,671.34

$71,761.49

$73,914.33

$76,131.76

$78,415.71

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

$80,768.18

10

$83,191.23

11

$85,686.97

12

$88,257.57

13

$90,905.30

14

$93,632.46

15

$96,441.44

16

$99,334.68

17

$102,314.72

18

$105,384.16

19

$108,545.68

20

$111,802.06
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