



Salary Schedule	
Certificated I	
FLSA	
Schedule	C
Role	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> - Counselor - School Nurse - Psychologist
Employee Type	Full Time
Days (Holiday) -- Total Paid	187
Work Hours	8
Vacation Days	
Sick Days	10
STEPS	Annually
1	\$63,759.15
2	\$65,671.92
3	\$67,642.08
4	\$69,671.34
5	\$71,761.49
6	\$73,914.33
7	\$76,131.76
8	\$78,415.71
9	\$80,768.18
10	\$83,191.23
11	\$85,686.97
12	\$88,257.57
13	\$90,905.30
14	\$93,632.46
15	\$96,441.44
16	\$99,334.68
17	\$102,314.72
18	\$105,384.16
19	\$108,545.68
20	\$111,802.06
Board Adopted 2021 Updated 11/10/25 (+5%)	